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CONCORD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
2018 - 2019 School Calendar 

 
SCHOOL CLOSINGS TO BE ANNOUNCED OVER RADIO STATIONS: 

WDEL 1150 AM - KYW 1060 AM (Code #964) 
TELEVISION STATIONS: NBC10-ABC6-CBS3  

SCHOOLCAST TEXT + EMAIL 

 

FIRST SEMESTER 

   
August   20-31 M-F   Fall Sports Pre- Season Practices Begin 
August   24 Friday   CCA Summer Camp Ends 
August   27-31       M-F   Teacher Orientation – 8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 
 
September 3 Monday   No School Labor Day 
September  4 Tuesday   Back to School Night, All Grades – 7:00 PM 
September  5 Wednesday  First Day of School 
 
October  1 Monday   No School Staff Professional Development Day  
      (SOC Available) 
October   3      Wednesday                         1st Quarter Progress Reports Distributed 
October   4 Thursday  Fall School Pictures & Senior Portraits 
October  12 Friday   No School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
      (SOC Available) 
October  17 Wednesday  PSAT Testing – 10th & 11th grades 
October   18-19 Thursday/Friday  No School: K-5 to 12th grade.  Professional  
      Development Conference 
      School is Open for K2-K4 
      SOC Available for K5 through 5th graders  
October   26 Friday    Sr. Auction/Fall Festival - 6:30 PM 
 
November 7  Wednesday  First Quarter Ends  
November  14 Wednesday                        Report cards distributed 
November  9 Friday   Grandparents Day – 8:45-11:15 AM 
November 15 Thursday  Picture Make-Up Day  
November  21 Wednesday  No School Thanksgiving Break (no SOC)  
November  22 Thursday  No School Thanksgiving Break (no SOC) 
November  23 Friday   No School Thanksgiving Break (no SOC) 
November  26 Monday   School resumes 
   
December  6 Thursday  Christmas Program Grades 1-12 – 7:00 PM 
December  7 Friday   No School Staff Professional Work Day 
      (SOC Available) 
December  10-13 Monday-Thursday Holiday Shoppe 
December  12 Wednesday  2nd Quarter Progress Reports Distributed 
December  12 Wednesday  K2/K3, K4, K5 Christmas Program - 9:30 AM 
December  20 Thursday  Half-Day for all students, 11:15 dismissal (no SOC) 
       
December  21- January 1  Christmas Break - School Closed 

 
January   2 Wednesday  School Resumes 
January   21 Monday   No School Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
      (SOC Available) 
January   25 Friday   Second Quarter Ends  
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SECOND SEMESTER 
      
January  30 Wednesday 2nd Quarter Report Cards Distributed 

 
February  15 Friday  No School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
     (SOC Available)  
February  18 Monday  No School Presidents’ Day 
     (SOC Available)  
February  20 Wednesday  3rd  Quarter Progress Reports Distributed 
February  25 Monday  Middle & High School DACS Warm-up Concert– 7:00 PM  

(Parents are invited to attend)      
February 28 Thursday Elementary DACS Warm-Up Chapel 
 
March  1 Friday  DACS Competition (K3 , K4, K5 Will be in session) 

(NO  School for non-participants 1st – 12th) 
March   5 Tuesday  DACS Make-up date-(only if necessary) 
March   15 Friday   Parent Appreciation Day – 8:45-11:15 AM  
March  22 Friday  No School Staff Professional Development Day  
     (SOC Available) 
March   29 Friday  Third Quarter Ends  
 
April  1-4 M-Th  Standardized Testing, Grades 1-11 

(No School for Seniors on Monday and Tuesday only) 
April  3 Wednesday 3rd Quarter Report Cards Distributed  
April   11 Thursday Spring School Pictures  
April  19 Friday  No School Good Friday (no SOC) 
April  22-26 M-F  No School Easter Break (no SOC)        
April  29    Monday School Resumes     
      
May  6-10 M-F  Teacher Appreciation Week 
May   8 Wednesday Teacher Appreciation Luncheon 
May  8 Wednesday 4th Quarter Progress Reports Distributed 
May  9 Thursday Spring Strings Concert 
May  20-24   Senior Trip  
May  27 Monday  No School Memorial Day 
May  28 Tuesday  Sports and Middle School/Senior High Awards- 7:00 PM  
May  31 Friday  Senior Graduation 7:00 PM (Half Day for Grades 7-12) 
 
June   3-5           M-W   Final Exams for Grades 7th – 11th Grade Full Day for all students 
June  5 Wednesday K2/K3,  K4 Promotion – 9:30 A.M. 
June   5 Wednesday K5 Graduation Program – 7:00 PM 
June  6 Thursday Exam Make-Up Day (7th-11th) Half-Day–All grades 
June  6 Thursday Elementary Awards Ceremony-9:30AM, Half-Day–All grades 
June  6 Thursday Last Day of Classes K2 – K5, Half-Day–All grades  
June  6 Thursday Teacher Luncheon 11:30 (Staff Professional Work Day -3:00) 
June  7 Friday  End of Year Picnic, 8:30-12:00 - Food, Fun and Fellowship 

(optional attendance, 1st grade and up) 
June  7 Friday  Staff Professional work Day 12:00-3:00 
June  11 Tuesday  CCA Summer Camp Begins 7:30 am 

 
  School Day – 8:30 - 3:00 

All Half-Day Dismissals Are At 11:15 AM 


